S3    -    Timeline    -    2019/20

	
	Week
	Dates
	COURSE CONTENT
	HOMEWORK
	ASSESSMENT
	Dates

	Jun
	0
	3/6
	Independent Literature Study
	
	
	

	
	0
	10/6
	
	
	
	

	
	0
	17/6
	
	
	
	

	
	0
	24/6
	
	
	
	

	
	Summer Holidays

	Aug
	1
	19/8
	Study of Text (Prose/Poetry/Drama/Media)

Critical Reading Practice 

CR practice
	Homework will also be issued at the teacher’s discretion, including:

•
Work arising from Text

•
RUAE Booklet
· Practice discursive and imaginative/personal reflective writing
	
	

	
	2
	26/8
	
	
	
	

	Sep
	3
	2/9
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	9/9
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	16/9
	
	
	Interim report 1
	Complete by 20/9/19

	
	6
	30/9
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	7/10
	
	
	
	

	
	October Holiday

	
	8
	21/10
	Study of Text (Prose/Poetry/Drama/Media)

Critical Reading Practice 

CR Assessment
	Homework will also be issued at the teacher’s discretion, including:

• Work arising from Text

• RUAE Booklet
· Practice discursive and imaginative/personal reflective writing
	
	

	
	9
	28/10
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	4/11
	
	
	
	

	Nov
	11
	11/11
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	18/11
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	25/11
	
	
	
	

	Dec
	14
	2/12
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	9/12
	
	
	RUAE Assessment 1
	

	
	16
	16/12
	
	
	
	

	
	Christmas Holiday

	Jan
	17
	6/1
	Study of Text (Prose/Poetry/Drama/Media)

Critical Reading Practice 

CR practice
	Homework will also be issued at the teacher’s discretion, including:
• Work arising from Text
• RUAE Booklet
· Practice discursive and imaginative/personal reflective writing
	
	

	
	18
	13/1
	
	
	
	

	
	19
	20/1
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	27/1
	
	
	
	

	Feb
	21
	3/2
	
	
	
	

	
	22
	10/2
	
	
	
	

	
	23
	17/2
	
	
	  
	

	
	24
	24/2
	
	
	S3 Full Report 
	Complete by 28/2/20

	Mar
	25
	2/3
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	9/3
	
	
	
	

	
	27
	16/3
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	23/3
	
	
	
	

	
	29
	30/3
	
	
	
	

	
	Easter Holiday

	Apr
	30
	20/4
	Study of Text (Prose/Poetry/Drama/Media)

Critical Reading Practice 

CR Assessment
	Homework will also be issued at the teacher’s discretion, including:

• Work arising from Text

• RUAE Booklet

•Practice discursive and imaginative/personal reflective writing
	
	

	
	31
	27/4
	
	
	2nd Interim report 
	Complete by 1/5/20 

	May
	32
	4/5
	
	
	
	

	
	33
	11/5
	
	
	Standardised Tests (dates to be confirmed) 
	

	
	34
	18/5
	
	
	
	

	
	35
	25/5
	
	
	
	

	Jun
	36
	1/6
	
	
	
	

	
	37
	8/6
	
	
	
	

	
	38
	15/6
	
	
	
	

	
	39
	      22/6
	
	
	
	


